 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
 FLEX Single Color – Cuttable after every LED Series
STANDARD CCTs
2700K 3000K 3500K
4000K 5000K
STANDARD CRIs

• Strip Light
• Linear Applications
• Display Lighting
• Edge Lighting
• General Illumination
• Cabinet Lighting
FLEX Single Color with 3” Sections
 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
FLEX Single Color with 3” Sections
1- Module Ordering Code:
CCT CRI Part Number CCT CRI Part Number
2700K
80CRI
XXXGAZXXS2780C 2700K
90CRI
XXXGAZXXS2790C
3000K XXXGAZXXS3080C 3000K XXXGAZXXS3090C
3500K XXXGAZXXS3580C 3500K XXXGAZXXS3590C
4000K XXXGAZXXS4080C 4000K XXXGAZXXS4090C
5000K XXXGAZXXS5080C 5000K XXXGAZXXS5090C
Note: In the above part numbers, XX stands for Length of the LED Flex strip and XX stands for Total no.
LEDs on the Flex strip.
2- Photometric Parameters:
CCT 3500K 80CRI